
1- Barr 6- Kelly

2- Bruggeman 7- Klotz

3- Fausett 8- Parker

4- Gerloff 9- Sieg

5- Hastings 10- Williams

DATE 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00

Sat 9-Dec 1-2 3-4 9-10 7-8 5-6

Sat 16-Dec 8-10 6-9 5-7 2-4 1-3

Sat 6-Jan 2-5 3-10 1-4 6-8 7-9

Date 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30

Sat 13-Jan   6-7  8-9  4-10  1-5 2-3

Sat 20-Jan 1-6 2-10 3-9 4-7 5-8

DATE 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00

Sat 27-Jan  6-10 4-5 3-8 2-9  1-7

Sat 3-Feb 3-7 1-8 5-10 2-6 4-9

Sat 10-Feb 2-7 1-10 8-4 5-9 3-6

Sat 17-Feb 9-10 7-8 1-2 3-4 5-6

Sat 24-Feb 1-3 2-4 5-7 6-9 8-10

Sat 2-Mar 7-9 6-8 1-4 3-10 2-5

      Tournament Dates March 4-9th

1st-2nd Game Schedule


